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Sample Type

Acquired  by

Sample Name 
Sample ID
Vial# 
Injection Vol. 

: PCL-34051
: 001
: 1-47
: 3 uL Processed by

: Unknown

: System Administrator 

: System Administrator

<Chromatogram>
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<Peak Table>
PDA 254nm

Peak#
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 

Total

Ret. Time
 10.450 
 10.829 
 11.526 
 11.675 
 13.007 

Area
 13269009 

 3746 
 11715 

 342652 
 8892 

 13636013 

Height
 2300829 

 965 
 2869 

 54675 
 1906 

 2361246 

Area%
 97.309 
 0.027 
 0.086 
 2.513 
 0.065 

 100.000 
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 Acquired by
 Sample Type
 Sample Name  Vial#: 17

Injection Volume: 1
Processed by: Admin

: Admin
: Unknown
: PCI-34051

MS Spectrum Graph

Peak#:1   Ret.Time:Averaged 5.767-5.783(Scan#:693-695)
BG Mode:Calc 5.608<->6.050(674<->727)
Mass Peaks:5   Base Peak:297.35(28967359)  Polarity:Pos  Segment1 - Event1
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